© 2020 Prescolite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.prescolite.com
Page 1/8 Rev. 08/27/20
LTR-6SQA SpectraSync
FEATURES
•	 6" architectural LED adjustable accent delivering 600–1500 lm
•	 Four beam distributions from 15° to 45°
•	 Translating center beam optic allows 0–35° vertical tilt, 362°

Coating 4
Example: LTR-6SQA-H-10L2230TD9MNR-DMTW-LTR-6SQA-T-SSCG
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
Standard Clear Standard matches
reflector color
Lens/Media Accessories
LL4 Linear Spread Lens for 4"
and 6" (MD, WD, XW) 6
SOL4 Solite Lens for 4" and
6" (MD, WD, XW) 6
LL4-NR Linear Spread Lens for 4"
and 6" (NR only) 6
SOL4-NR Solite Lens for 4" and
6" (NR only) 6
PL4 Prismatic Lens for 4" and
6" (MD, WD, XW) 6
HL4 Hexcell Louver Black for
4" and 6" (MD, WD, XW) 6
PL4-NR Prismatic Lens for 4" and
6" (NR only) 6
HL4-NR Hexcell Louver Black for
4" and 6" (NR only) 6
Accessories
B24 Set of two (2) 24" bar hangers for
T-bar ceilings
B6 Set of two bar hangers for ceiling
joist up to 24” centers
LiteGear LiteGear® Inverter, 125VA-250VA
FMR6-SQ Flush Mount Mud-In Ring, 6"
Square
LPS Series LightPower Micro-Inverter, 20VA-
55VA
MOR6-SQ-
WH
Metal Oversized Ring, 6” Square,
White (10.25" outer dimension)
MOR6-SQ-
BL
Metal Oversized Ring, 6” Square,
Black (10.25" outer dimension)
HOUSING
– –
Aperture/Shape/Function Lumen Output CCT CRI Distribution
LTR-6SQA-H  6" Square Adjustable
New Construction
Housing
06L
10L
15L
600
1000
1500
2230TD
2750T
2765T
2200K-3000K
SpectraSyncTM
Dim to Warm
2700K-5000K
SpectraSyncTM
Tunable White
2700K-6500K
SpectraSyncTM
Tunable White
9 90+CRI NR
MD
WD